Dobbel Apen klasse u/10 Ar

(10) Ronja W Kirkeby - Caroline T Nygard Dance 4 Fun

Dobbel Apen klasse 0/10 Ar

1 (20) Mia Katrin Hansen - Karoline Ottesen Focus

Singel Rekrutt u/8 Ar

(36) Leah Sofie Heisholt - Hagstrgm Ragnes Dans

(37) Ina Hegreberg Lillevik Follo Dansestudio
(30) Fanny Aas-Gjertsen Ragnes Dans

(38) Tilde Marman Walaker Ragnes Dans

(33) Mathilde Torp Vinje Follo Dansestudio
(34) Thea Iren Ludvigsen Follo Dansestudio
35) Lara Azarian-Qadiri Focus

(31 Hedvig Hovde Hgidal Follo Dansestudio

Singel Rekrutt 8-10 Ar

(53) Leyni Marie Fidje Engebretsen Follo Dansestudio
(51) Ronja W Kirkeby Dance 4 Fun

(50) Paulina Snekute Follo Dansestudio
(52) Kaisa Linnea Neskvern Just Dance

(55) Sarah Johanne Bratsberg Follo Dansestudio
(54) Caroline T Nygard Dance 4 Fun

(57) Angelica Solberg Ragnes Dans

(56) Angelica Holen Follo Dansestudio



Singel Rekrutt 10-14 Ar

N~ W D =

(61)
(60)
(63)
(62)
(92)

Marikken Triana Hellem
Vilja Folstadli

Mathilde Gwardys
Mathilde T Nygard

Sara Ringdal

Singel Rekrutt o/14 Ar

1
2
3

(70) Emma Louise Hellem
(71) Una Marie Riis
(72) Maria Josephine Bjgrkli

Singel Litt gvet u/10 Ar

(80)
(84)
(82)
(85)
(81)

Tiril Aarum

Vanessa Sommer

Hedvig Lysebo Bergmann

Caissa Angelica Vassgard

Andrea Halvorsen Kristoffersen

Singel Litt gvet 10-12 Ar

00 N N LBt AW

oD
97)
(98)
(94)
(99)
(93)
(90)
(96)

Tuva Utengen
Leah-Otilie Thoresen
Kfristine Torvik

Andrea Aarhus Lysebo
Celine Heggedal
Aleksandra Ebbestad
Ane Sophie Bratsberg
Angelica Vollene Sagegg

Focus

Focus

Follo Dansestudio
Dance 4 Fun

Follo Dansestudio

Focus
Danseloftet
Danseloftet

Follo Dansestudio
Follo Dansestudio
Ragnes Dans
Focus

Focus

Amaze

Dansehuset Norge as
Just Dance

Ragnes Dans

Focus

Focus

Follo Dansestudio

Follo Dansestudio



Singel Litt gvet 0/12 Ar

1 (113) Iselin Hansen Danseloftet
2 (115) Karoline Ottesen Focus

3 (112) Mia Katrin Hansen Focus

4 (110) Karoline Bakka Focus

5 (450) Elita Marxen Just Dance

6 (114) Thea Sommerstad Trillerud Dance 4 Fun
7/8 (111) Elisabeth Christiansen Danseloftet
7/8 (116) Elise Fjeld Danseloftet
9 (117) Linnea Johnsmyr Stensrud Focus
Singel Mester u/10 Ar

(155) Gabriele Dita Kairyte Just Dance

(154) Victoria Peschel Danseloftet

(152) Pernille Valbjgrn Just Dance

(153) Ava Michelle Solheim Vadla Just Dance

(157) Rakel Lea Birgisdottir Just Dance

(151) Melanie Leana Wettre Felin Follo Dansestudio

(130) Sara Eilertsen Follo Dansestudio

(120) Molly Hammersgard Finstad Focus

(150) Eva Maria Hansen Just Dance

Singel Mester 10-12 Ar

1 (166) Hanna Dunvoll Focus

2 (168) Linnea Halvorsen Focus

3 (171) Gudrun Stefansdottir Danseloftet
4 (161) Thea Midttun Amaze

5 (160) Kajsa Holter-Sgrlie Focus

6 (163) Ronja Sollien Dance 4 Fun
7/8 (170) Synne Heskestad Wiik Just Dance
7/8 (172) Kristin Andrea Ekenes Ragnes Dans



9/11 (162) Pernille Antonsen @streng

9/11 (165) Anna Blakseth

9/11 (169) Aurora Sagbakken Myrland
12/13 (164) Emilie Hogstad Haugen
12/13 (167) Pernille Bérard Korsmo

Singel Mester 12-14 Ar

Focus
Focus
Dance 4 Fun
Ragnes Dans

Amaze

1 (184)  Karoline Gransborg Hovi Amaze

2 (180)  Ingeborg Grimsbo Focus

3 (183)  Kristine Kjeserud Dance 4 Fun

4 (186)  Hedda Skjglas Dance 4 Fun

5 (185)  Selma Hagen Aarnes Follo Dansestudio
6 (182)  Solveig Aune Nass Follo Dansestudio
7 (181)  Lotte Marie Hansen Amaze

8 (187)  Thelma Aakervik Ragnes Dans
Singel Mester o/14 Ar

1 (195)  Moa Lintho Skofterud Follo Dansestudio
2 (193)  Anniken Ramdal Danseloftet

3 (194)  Eline Andersen Amaze

4 (190)  Christine Fjeld Danseloftet

5 (196)  Bjerk Mathisen Leqvamb Dansehuset Lillehammer
6 (192)  Tuva Skjelstad Dragland Just Dance

7 (197)  Emely Vorvik Bgrresen Ragnes Dans

8 (191)  Mona Sivertsen Hove Amaze
Dobbel Champ/Elite Alle

1 (390) Arwen Heia-Sannerholt - Ingrid Hgyseth Fristad Ragnes Dans

2 (391) Rebekka Salt Grgnlund - Focus

3 (392) Lise Bostad - Karoline Hovi Amaze



Final

Freestyle

Cpl A/B/CD E|I-1 1-2 |1-3 |Result Name

3901 (111 1|5 |—eem|-mme 1
39112 12121313 3 |- 2
3921313312 2 5 3
Total

Cpl Freestyle Total Result

Arwen Heia-Sannerholt - Ingrid Hgyseth Fristad
Rebekka Salt Grgnlund -

Lise Bostad - Karoline Hovi

390 1 1 1 Arwen Heia-Sannerholt - Ingrid Hgyseth Fristad
391 2 2 2 | Rebekka Salt Grgnlund -

392 3 3 3 Lise Bostad - Karoline Hovi

Singel Champ u/10 Ar

(233)  Tia-Chantel Filberg-Kristiansen Focus

(232)  Julie-Madeleine Andresen Follo Dansestudio
(230)  Mille Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance

(234)  Mina Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance

(231)  Gina Casandra Hagen Elguren Follo Dansestudio

Singel Champ 10-12 Ar

~N N L AW -

(240) Ella May Hill

(202) Sophia Louise Andresen
(244) Megan Jones

(241) Thea Matilde Tandsather
(243) Ingrid Wiik

(201) Hedda Alexandra Sund
(242) Martine Hggli

Uk dancers
Focus

Uk dancers
Dance 4 Fun
Amaze

Just Dance

Ragnes Dans



Final

Freestyle

Cpl A|IB/CDE1-1/1-2 |[1-3 [1-4 |[1-5 |[1-6 |1-7 Result Name

2016 6 7|6 6 4 |- 6 | Hedda Alexandra Sund
20214 12 2141 I R Bl e PR P 2 | Sophia Louise Andresen
240 1 |1 1111 |24 |-mmmm | mmmm oo oo oo oo 1 | Ella May Hill

24113 315|315 3(9) |- | === | mmmem o 4 |Thea Matilde Tandsather
24215 |7 47 7 5 7 | Martine Hggli

243 7 14 6 53 3 - 5 |Ingrid Wiik

24412 532 4 3(7) |-=-== | === |2 | - 3 Megan Jones

Total

Cpl Freestyle Total Result

201 6 6 6 | Hedda Alexandra Sund

202 2 2 2 | Sophia Louise Andresen

240 1 1 1 | Ella May Hill

241 4 4 4 | Thea Matilde Tands@ther

242 7 7 7  Martine Hogli

243 5 5 5 |Ingrid Wiik

244 3 3 3 |Megan Jones

Singel Champ 12-14 Ar

1 (266) Gabrielle Hughes Uk dancers
2 (255) Jorunn Natalie Havdal Dance 4 Fun
3 (257) Stine Rudlang Haarbye Danseloftet
4 (264) Kristina Bjgrvik Ragnes Dans
5 (258) Jessica Salt Grgnlund Focus

6 (250) Yasna Sarwary Focus

7/8 (261) Emma Frogner Amaze

7/8 (315) Julie Christine Stgmer Danseloftet
9/11 (251) Andrine Solli-Bendiksen Amaze

9/11 (259) Ada Unneland Amaze



9/11
12/13
12/13

Freestyle

Cpl A B|C

250 6
2552
257 3
258 4
264 5
266 1

Total

—_— W | BN W
— sl u o wlg

(263) Sarah Helene Rgisli Amaze

Cpl Freestyle ' Total |Result

250
255
257
258
264
266

6

2
3
5
4
1

(252) Helene Engtrg Just Dance
(262) Ronja Engtrg Just Dance

E|1-1/1-2 |[1-3 |1-4 1-5 |1-6 Result Name

6 5 6 | Yasna Sarwary

5 3 | e e e 2 |Jorunn Natalie Havdal

2 3 e 3 Stine Rudlang Haarbye

40 3 e e 5 |Jessica Salt Grgnlund

3 L 4 | Kristina Bjgrvik

115 | |mmm e o e 1 | Gabrielle Hughes

6 6 | Yasna Sarwary

2 2 Jorunn Natalie Havdal
3 3 Stine Rudlang Haarbye
5 5 |Jessica Salt Grgnlund
4 4 | Kristina Bjgrvik

1 1 | Gabrielle Hughes

Singel Champ 14-16 Ar

N~ W N =

6/7
6/7

(275) Marthe Almasstg Lundgjerdingen Dance 4 Fun
(334) Kasandra Wiik Follo Dansestudio
(274) Emma Scott Langevei Ragnes Dans
277) Andrine Nordbge Brgndbo Focus

(276) Nora Aarum Follo Dansestudio
(270) Mona Andersen Follo Dansestudio
(272) Malin Dgske Kvalsvik Just Dance

(273) Carine Quille Teian Focus



Freestyle

Cpl A B

274 |4
2753
276 |2
2775
334 |1

Total

Cpl Freestyle Total Result

274 3 3 3 Emma Scott Langevei

275 1 1 1 |Marthe Almasstg Lundgjerdingen
276 5 5 5 | Nora Aarum

277 4 4 4 | Andrine Nordbge Brgndbo
334 2 2 2 | Kasandra Wiik

Singel Champ 0/16 Ar

1 297) Courtney Burns

2 (291) Nelli Gvalia

3 (452) Nina Louise Elstrgen

4 (292) Sofie Thoresen

5 (295) Martine Anvik

6 (359) Meline Solem

7/8 (296) Hedda Granum Evensen
7/8 (400) Thea Vatvedtseter

9 (293) Angelina Yttereng
Final

Freestyle

3

1
5
4
2

CDE|I-1/1-2 |1-3 1-4 1-5 Result Name

4 4
111
315
513
212

5 |- 3 |Emma Scott Langevei

5 5 Nora Aarum

———————————————— 1 |Marthe Almasstg Lundgjerdingen

£ R [S— 4 | Andrine Nordbge Brgndbo

_______________ 2 |Kasandra Wiik

Uk dancers
Amaze
Amaze
Ragnes Dans
Ragnes Dans
Danseloftet

Dance 4 Fun
Danseloftet

Focus



Cpl A
291 |2
2923
2956
2971
359 |4
4525

Total

Wi s = |olulo|wm
alu| =l lw|A

D
2
4
5
1
6
3

E
6
4
3
1
5
2

I-1/1-2 1-3 |1-4 |1-5 |1-6 |Result Name

Cpl Freestyle ' Total |Result

291
292
295
297
359
452

2

W AN = |

2

W AN = |

2

W A= N B

3(7) |- | o | 2

SO Rl 4

---------- 5

4 |- 6

3(8) |- |- |- 3
Nelli Gvalia

Sofie Thoresen
Martine Anvik
Courtney Burns
Meline Solem

Nina Louise Elstrgen

Singel Elite 10-12 Ar

N~ W N =

Final

(301)
(304)
(302)
(300)
(303)

Freestyle

Cpl A B

300 3
301 |2
302 4
3035
304 1

4

N D | W =
W N =

Kaja Rosseland

Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky
Rebekka Salt Grgnlund

Desire Michelsen

Maria Jansen

Nelli Gvalia
Sofie Thoresen
Martine Anvik
Courtney Burns
Meline Solem

Nina Louise Elstrgen

Focus

Ragnes Dans
Focus

Follo Dansestudio

Dance 4 Fun

CDE|I-1/1-2 |1-3 1-4 1-5 Result Name

R S p— 4 |Desire Michelsen

_______________ 1 Kaja Rosseland
_______________ 3 |Rebekka Salt Grgnlund

5 5 Maria Jansen

——————————————— 2 |Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky



Total

Cpl Freestyle ' Total |Result

300
301
302
303
304

4

1
3
5
2

4

1
3
5
2

4

N | D | W | =

Desire Michelsen

Kaja Rosseland
Rebekka Salt Grgnlund
Maria Jansen

Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky

Singel Elite 12-14 Ar

~N N L AW

(310)
(318)
(314)
(316)
(311)
(312)
(317)

Vanessa Bryn Just Dance
Ellie Oakes Uk dancers

Minnie Fischer Eriksen
Arwen Heia-Sannerholt
Julie Lunde

Ingrid Hgiseth Fristad
Celine Isabella Hagen

Follo Dansestudio
Ragnes Dans
Danseloftet
Ragnes Dans

Follo Dansestudio

Singel Elite 12-14 Ar

Final

Freestyle

Cpl A B CDE|I1 12 |1-3 |1-4 [1-5 |1-6 |1-7 Result Name

3101
3115
3126
314 3
316 4
3177
318 |2

Total

1

6
5
3
4
7
2

1

NN AW

EE Y, B \S IR OS I EREN e N

9, B e S S R ]

—————————————————————————— 1 | Vanessa Bryn

4 |- 5 |Julie Lunde
3(16) | ----- 6 | Ingrid Hgiseth Fristad
T el bl e 3 |Minnie Fischer Eriksen
R e bl b 4 Arwen Heia-Sannerholt
3(17) |----- 7 | Celine Isabella Hagen

————————————————————————— 2 Ellie Oakes



Cpl Freestyle ' Total |Result

310
311
312
314
316
317
318

1

N Q| B~ |[W| | W

1

N (A | B~ |[W| | W

1

N R W N W

Vanessa Bryn

Julie Lunde

Ingrid Heiseth Fristad
Minnie Fischer Eriksen
Arwen Heia-Sannerholt
Celine Isabella Hagen
Ellie Oakes

Singel Elite 14-16 Ar

1 (451) Leah Knutsen-@y Amaze

2 (332) Emilie Bekken Follo Dansestudio
3 (331) Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen Amaze

4 (342) Amalie Solberg Ragnes Dans

5 (340) Emma Jgrgensen Follo Dansestudio
6 (335) Eline Lundsten Focus

7/8 (337) Camilla Palmberg Amaze

7/8 (341) Christina @vrebg Presthus Focus

9/13 (330) Maria @vrebg Presthus Focus

9/13 (333) Hedda Glaserud Lgkken Dance 4 Fun

9/13 (336) Live Sofie Vollum Dahl Focus

9/13 (338) Milla Marie Haugen Focus

9/13 (339) Maren Njgsen Amaze

Cpl A/ B/ CDE|I-11-2/1-3 14 1-5 1-6 Result Name

3311535121 3(6) | ---—- |-=-== |- 3 Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen
33211 61|52 I e el L EE 2 Emilie Bekken

33514 5 636 3 |- 6 Eline Lundsten

3406 4 4 43 Ll 5 |Emma Jgrgensen

34213 12 316 4 3(8) | ---—- |- |- 4 | Amalie Solberg
4511211215 R R el el 1 | Leah Knutsen-@y



Total

Cpl Freestyle ' Total |Result

331
332
335
340
342
451

3

2
6
5
4
1

3 3 | Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen

Emilie Bekken

Eline Lundsten

2 2
6 6
5 5 | Emma Jgrgensen
4 4 | Amalie Solberg
1 1

Leah Knutsen-@y

Singel Elite 16-18 Ar

N~ W N =

(352)
(354)
(358)
(350)
(353)

Freestyle

Cpl A B

350 4
3522
3535
3541
358 3

Total

Anine Rugsveen Nyhus
Eleanor Poole
Mille Thoresen

Milla Nicolaisen

Just Dance
Uk dancers
Ragnes Dans
Focus
Danseloftet

Milla Nicolaisen
Anine Rugsveen Nyhus
Jenny Lgken

Eleanor Poole

Jenny Lgken

D E 1-1 1-2 |1-3 |1-4 1-5 |Result Name
35 N

| B R R el B

513 5

4 2 R e e

2 4 R el

Cpl Freestyle Total Result

350
352
353
354
358

4

1
5
2
3

4 4  |Milla Nicolaisen

Anine Rugsveen Nyhus

1 1

5 5 |Jenny Lgken

2 2 | Eleanor Poole
3 3 Mille Thoresen

Mille Thoresen



Singel Elite 0/18 Ar

1 (374)
2 (372)
3 (378)
4 (377)
5 (370)
6 (376)
7 (371)
Final
Freestyle
Cpl AlB.C D
3707 6 4|5
371 6 |7 7|6
37212 121 |4
3741 |3 121
3763 5 6|7
377/5 4 53
37814 113 2
Total

Cpl Freestyle ' Total |Result

370
371
372
374
376
377
378

5

7
2
1
6
4
3

E
6
5
2
1
7
3
4

5

7
2
1
6
4
3

Sandra Nedgarden Focus
Christina Engebretsen Just Dance
Anniken Prestbgen Stange Pointe
Stine Wilberg Fadnes Danseloftet

Ea Victoria Nygard Tefre

Tone Tgraasen

Follo Dansestudio

Follo Dansestudio

Mari Hakonsen Danseloftet
I-1/1-2 1-3 |1-4 |1-5 [1-6 | 1-7 Result Name
4 |- 5 |Ea Victoria Nygard Tefre
3(17) |----- 7  |Mari Hakonsen
Rl Bl Bl e EE 2 | Christina Engebretsen
T B B e B R B 1 | Sandra Nedgarden
3(14) | ----- 6 | Tone Tgraasen
3 e - 4 |Stine Wilberg Fadnes
3 e e e e 3 Anniken Prestbgen Stange

5

W A~ =N

Ea Victoria Nygard Tefre
Mari Hakonsen

Christina Engebretsen
Sandra Nedgarden

Tone Tgraasen

Stine Wilberg Fadnes
Anniken Prestbgen Stange



